### FORM 4

obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

# STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>LIGGINS ALFRED C</u>						2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol RADIO ONE INC [ ROIA/ROIAK ]								(Chec	Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner				
(Last) (First) (Middle) 5900 PRINCESS GARDEN PARKWAY						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/31/2006								X	X Officer (give title Other (specify below)  President and CEO				
(Street) LANHAM MD 20706					4. If	If Amendment, Date of O			f Original	Original Filed (Month/		/Day/Year)		Line)	Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)     X Form filed by One Reporting Person     Form filed by More than One Reporting				
(City)	(St											Pers							
		Tabl	e I - Noi	n-Deriv	/ative	Sec	curitie	es Ac	quired,	Dis	posed o	f, oı	r Bene	eficially	Own	ed			
				2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		ır) E	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (	Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 5)					6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Trans	action(s) 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)	
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		2,188		D	\$7.56	10,536,394		D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		3,790		D	\$7.55 1		532,604	D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006			j		S		3,200		D	\$7.53	10,	529,404	<b>D</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		7,400		D	\$7.52	7.52 10,522,004		<b>D</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		9,287		D	\$7.51	51 10,512,717		<b>D</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		48,156		D	\$7.5			D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		900		D	\$7.46	10,463,661		D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		54,419		D	\$7.45			D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		16,860		D	\$7.44	4 10,392,382		D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		52,635		D	\$7.43	.43 10,339,747		D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock				03/31/2006					S		41,051		D	\$7.42	10,298,696		<b>D</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock 03/3					03/31/2006						106,816		D	\$7.41			D <sup>(1)</sup>		
Class D Common Stock 03/31/2							2006				27,319		D	\$7.4	10,163,582		D <sup>(1)</sup>		
		Та									sed of, onvertib				wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deem Execution if any (Month/Da	ed Date,	4. Transa	Transaction Code (Instr.		of E			able and	7. Ti Amo Sec Und Deri	itle and ount of urities lerlying ivative urity (Ins	8. F Der Sec (Ins	Price of ivative curity str. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction( (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Explanation					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa		Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Sha	nber					

## **Explanation of Responses:**

1. The Reporting Person holds a total of 10,163,582 shares of Class D common stock of Radio One, Inc. as follows: (1) 75,872 shares in his own name,(2) 3,845,614 shares held by the Alfred C. Liggins III Revocable Trust and (3) 6,242,096 shares are held by the Hughes-Liggins Family Partners, LP, of which the revocable trust is a member of the general partner and a limited partner. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

#### Remarks:

Linda J. Eckard Vilardo

03/31/2006

Attorney-in-fact

Date

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.